Saturday, September 21s * Pm Session
20 Regular Games Plus 5 Game Bonus Round

PACKS AVAILABLE - A/l Packs Include The Hawk Ball and Picke Ball

Annie Oakley Pack $44 Wyatt Earp Pack $134 John Wayne Pack $224 Max Pack
24 Cards Regular Games 108 Cards Regular Games 297 Cards Regular Games
6 Early Birds 12 Early Birds 24 Early Birds
6 Bonanzas 12 Bonanzas 24 Bonanzas
4 Lucky 8's 8 Lucky 8's 16 Lucky 8's
1 Lucky 7 4 Lucky 7 8 Lucky 7
1 Double Action 2 Double Action 7 Double Action
6 Bonus Round Cards 12 Bonus Round Cards 24 Bonus Round Cards
PAPER CARDS MACHINE CARDS JACKPOTS
9-0n for 20 Games $15  6-On for Bonus Round $10 Bonus Ball $2
6-On for Bonus Round $10 Lucky 35 on Points or Fire Ball $6
4 Lines for $1 4 Corners $3
Star Pack $5 Lucky 7's $1 Li
(Early Bird, Lucky 8. Lucky 7. ey as B perEne Power Up+ $17
Bonanza, Double Action) Double Action $2 or Reel Bingo $7
7 for $10 A
Biggie Bonanza $3 Penguin Pop $7

Biggie Bonanza $3
EB/Bonanza $2



In Star Pack
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Games
Early Bird
Horseshoe
Cattle
Tin Cup
Howdy
Rawhide
Spurs
Wagon

X Marks the Spot

Saddlebags

C For Cowboy

Lucky 8

Pattern
Small Kite (In Star Pack)
Small Floating ‘U’
Any 2 Top. Middle, Bottom
Little Jug
Small Crazy H + 2 O/C
Crazy Bingo
Corner Diagonal
Block of 8
Letter X Missing 1#
2 Postage Stamps. No O/L

Letter C’ Corners Free, 2 Way

(In Star Pack)

Payouts
$500

$500
$600
$700
$800
$900
$1000
$1050
$1100
$1150
$1199
$500
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Games
Chaps
Jig is Up
Posse

Rodeo

Pass the Buck

Outlaws

Sheriffs Badge

Tombstone

Lucky 7

Bonanza

Double Action
Wanted Poster

Saloon

Games

Tumbleweed

Pitchfork
Ranchers
Giddy Up

Lasso

Pattern
Vertical & Horizontal
Crazy 6
Hardway Bingo & 2 Corners
Double Chevron

Reg. & Postage Stamp. No O/L

7 Around the Corner
Diamond Outline

Vertical Railroad Tracks

(In Star Pack) Jackpot in 15#s or less

(In Star Pack) 50#'s or less. $1000.
Biggie Bonanza 48#'s or less Pays

Jackpot.

Posted Jackpot available (In Star Pack)

Small Frame or Broken Frame

Tent

Pattern

Thumb Tack
Letter Y' + 2™ Row N, 1 Way
2 Corner Brackets

4 Pair, No Free Space
Large Kite with 2 Wild #'s

Payouts
$500
$600
$700
$800
$900
$1000
$1050
$1100
Cons. $500

Cons. $500

Cons. $250
$1150
$1199

Payouts
$1199
$1199
$1199
$1199
$5000

Bonus Ball. Fire Ball. 4 Corners, Penguin. Reel and Power Up Valid. Pickle and Hawk Balls Valid #2-25.
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