BING-0 BROBBINSB BBB Saturday, September 21st * Pm Session **20 Regular Games Plus 5 Game Bonus Round** PACKS AVAILABLE - All Packs Include The Hawk Ball and Pickle Ball Annie Oakley Pack \$44 Wyatt Earp Pack \$134 John Wayne Pack \$224 Max Pack 108 Cards Regular Games 297 Cards Regular Games 24 Cards Regular Games 6 Early Birds 24 Early Birds 12 Early Birds 6 Bonanzas 12 Bonanzas 24 Bonanzas 4 Lucky 8's 8 Lucky 8's 16 Lucky 8's 1 Lucky 7 4 Lucky 7 8 Lucky 7 1 Double Action 2 Double Action ~ 7 Double Action 6 Bonus Round Cards 12 Bonus Round Cards 24 Bonus Round Cards 530,000 JACKPOTS PAPER CARDS MACHINE CARDS 6-On for Bonus Round \$10 Bonus Ball \$2 9-On for 20 Games \$15 WILL GO! Fire Ball \$6 Lucky 8's on Points or 6-On for Bonus Round \$10 4 Lines for \$1 4 Corners \$3 Star Pack \$5 Lucky 7's \$1 per Line Power Up+ \$17 (Early Bird, Lucky 8, Lucky 7 Double Action \$2 or Bonanza, Double Action) Reel Bingo \$7 7 for \$10 Penguin Pop \$7 Biggie Bonanza \$3 Biggie Bonanza \$3 EB/Bonanza \$2 11111 GO & GAMING Good Times • Big Rewards!

Bonus Ball, Fire Ball, 4 Corners, Penguin, Reel and Pow	er Up Valid. Pickle and Hawk Balls Valid #2-25.
---	---

 \mathbb{C}

In Star Pack

Blue 9 Or

Orange 9 Or

Green 9 On

Yellow 9 Or

Pink 9 On

Grey 9 On

Olive 9 On

Brown 9 On

Red 9 On

9

10

5

Game #	Games	Pattern	Payouts	Black 9 On
≓ ⊂ I	Early Bird	Small Kite (In Star Pack)	\$500	13
2	Horseshoe	Small Floating 'U'	\$500	
3	Cattle	Any 2 Top, Middle, Bottom	\$600	Aqua 9 On
4	Tin Cup	Little Jug	\$700	14
5	Howdy -	Small Crazy H + 2 O/C	\$800	
6	Rawhide	Crazy Bingo	\$900	Blue Stripe 9 On
P 7	Spurs	Corner Diagonal	\$1000	15
8	Wagon	Block of 8	\$1050	
\$ 9	X [°] Marks the Spot	Letter 'X' Missing 1#	\$1100	Orange Stripe 9 On
10	Saddlebags	2 Postage Stamps, No O/L	\$1150	16
3 11	C' For Cowboy	Letter 'C', Corners Free, 2 Way	\$1199	
12	Lucky 8	(In Star Pack)	\$500	Green Stripe 9 On

INTERMISSION

Game # Pattern Games Payouts Yellow Stripe 9 On 18 Chaps -13 Vertical & Horizontal \$500 314 Jig is Up Crazy 6 \$600 3 15 Posse \$700 Hardway Bingo & 2 Corners Pink Stripe 9 On 19 316 Rodeo Double Chevron \$800 317 Pass the Buck Reg. & Postage Stamp, No O/L \$900 **S** 18 Outlaws 7 Around the Corner \$1000 Grey Stripe 9 On 3 19 Sheriff's Badge **Diamond** Outline \$1050 20 20 Tombstone Vertical Railroad Tracks \$1100 F 21 Lucky 7 (In Star Pack) Jackpot in 15#s or less Cons. \$500 Olive Stripe 9 On (In Star Pack) 50#'s or less. \$1000. 24 22 Cons. \$500 Bonanza Biggie Bonanza 48#'s or less .Pays П Jackpot. **Double** Action 23 Posted Jackpot available (In Star Pack) Cons. \$250 Brown Stripe 9 On 24 25 Wanted Poster Small Frame or Broken Frame \$1150 25 Saloon \$1199 Tent

Blue 9 On		Yellow 9 On			
	Game #	Games	Pattern	Payouts	
Orange 9 On	1	Tumbleweed	Thumb Tack	\$1199	
2	2	Pitchfork	Letter 'Y' + 2 nd Row N, 1 Way	\$1199	Pink 9 On
	3	Ranchers	2 Corner Brackets	\$1199	
Green 9 On	4	Giddy Up	4 Pair. No Free Space	\$1199	
	5	Lasso	Large Kite with 2 Wild #'s	\$5000	